
 

2.1 a) Number of full time teachers presently working in the institutions 

2.4.2 Percentage of full time teachers with NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. D. / D.M. / M.Ch. / D.N.B Superspeciality / D.Sc. / D.Litt. during the last five years (consider only highest degree for count) 
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Academic Year : 2022 - 2023 

NARESH BABU 969660555941 jesusnaresh444@gmail.com MALE Associate Professor 1/6/2012 permanent Civil M.TECH 

BONDELA CHINNA 305923579953 chinnarocks6@gmail.com MALE Associate Professor 22/05/2015 permanent Civil M.TECH 

MOOD NARESH 871582005491 mood.jntu@gmail.com MALE Associate Professor 2/1/2017 permanent Civil M.TECH 

NEELAPU PAVANI 639271311539 neelapupavani@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 16/01/2017 permanent Civil M.TECH 

VALLAPRAGADA 864773571880 sandeep.vallapragada123@gmail.com MALE Associate Professor 17/04/2018 permanent Civil M.TECH 

SEETY MEENAKA RANI 403633848336 menakarani.s@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 2/11/2018 permanent Civil M.TECH 

GEETHA KURENDHA 517178874522 geethakurendha4@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 8/11/2019 permanent Civil M.TECH 

AKULA RAJANI 558630485073 akularajni@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 13/11/2019 permanent Civil M.TECH 

P SRAVANTHI 451684337279 paisasravanthi02@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 3/1/2022 permanent Civil M.TECH 

B.NITHESH IKSHWAAK 220611290199 ikshwaaknithesh@gmail.com MALE Associate Professor 3/1/2022 permanent Civil M.TECH 

K. SHOBHA 478284398624 karnaeshobha802@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 1/4/2022 permanent Civil M.TECH 

SANDHYA RANI- 290780195386 sangigundula.210@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 02/02/2015 permanent EEE M.TECH 

PASYA PRAMADA 281186720788 pramada.pasya@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 1/19/2019 permanent EEE M.TECH 

NARENDER 885838940034 narenderjatoth@gmail.com MALE Associate Professor 1/19/2019 permanent EEE M.TECH 

G.SATYAVATHI 96190 3687127 satyagoldy22@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 11/7/2019 permanent EEE M.TECH 

KRISHNAMURTHY 392485062482 akmurthy44@gmail.com MALE Associate Professor 1/7/2010 permanent ECE Ph.D(2017) 

Dr.SREEVASTHAVARAJE 819347842549 rajeev2440130@gmail.com MALE Associate Professor 15/11/2021 permanent ECE Ph.D(2016) 

VIDYA NAGAPURI 597636354414 vidya.nagapuri@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 28/12/2015 permanent ECE M.Tech(2010) 

JYOTHI PURRE 819076817766  jyothipurre@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 19/12/2016 permanent ECE M.Tech(2012) 

ANURADHA D 611583701457 damuka.anu@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 2/2/2015 permanent ECE M.Tech(2013) 

SABAVATH CHANDRAB 217003519048 sabavathchandrabhanu@gmail.com MALE Associate Professor 28/02/2015 permanent ECE M.Tech(2014) 

PABBATHI SWAMY 736845667687 swamy04321@gmail.com MALE Associate Professor 19/12/2016 permanent ECE M.Tech(2015) 

NUTANAKALAVA SALM 848742039605 salmasulthana4u@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 1/11/2014 permanent ECE M.Tech(2014) 

SRIKANTH VEESAM 502397877487 veesamsrikanth@gmail.com MALE Associate Professor 1/7/2014 permanent ECE M.Tech(2014) 

ALEKYA MAROJU 948344549571 alekhya.maroju@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 10/2/2020 permanent ECE M.Tech(2019) 

MAMATHA SUDDALA 397285184129 mamatha.suddala999@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 18/05/2022 permanent ECE M.Tech(2021) 

KRISHNA MURTHY BAN 628797994283 krisshraj88@gmail.com MALE Associate Professor 1/6/2014 permanent ECE M.Tech(2013) 

AMULYA PARAVASTU 698478255255 amulyaparavastu@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 19/12/2016 permanent ECE M.Tech(2016) 

METI GOUTHAMI 802408978665 gouthamimeti368@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 9/7/2022 permanent ECE M.Tech(2016) 

AKULA GIRIDHAR 6805-161210-123243 giridharakula@gmail.com MALE Associate Professor 2/3/2020 permanent CSE Ph.D 

ARUL DALTON 22150407-112351 aruldalton@rediffmail.com MALE Associate Professor 1/3/2019 permanent CSE Ph.D & 2013 

SWAPNA INDRAPAL 6989-15622-220618 swapna.indrapalli@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 1/12/2016 permanent CSE M.Tech 

KUSHANGALA SON 9513-170522-145353 sonykushangala@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 18/2/2017 permanent CSE M.Tech 

K.YAKHOOB 92150407-131451 kyakhoobnaik1247@gmail.com MALE Associate Professor 21/5/2019 permanent CSE M.Tech 

ASIF 0884-150423-225802 asif4url@gmail.com MALE Associate Professor 19/1/2019 permanent CSE M.Tech 

G.PRADEEP 1916-170131-184136 pradeep8436@gmail.com MALE Associate Professor 19/1/2019 permanent CSE M.Tech 

M.ASHWINI 2604-180420-104149 ashwini.reddy532@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 29/1/2018 permanent CSE M.Tech 
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NAREDLA SOWMYA 7028-180202-115017 sowmyanaredla@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 19/1/2019 permanent CSE M.Tech 

V.SWATHI 9334-190830-173230 varu.swathi3@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 30/11/2015 permanent CSE M.Tech 

SANTHOSH KUMAR 7824-200222-125944 honeysree136@gmail.com MALE Associate Professor 26/11/2018 permanent CSE M.Tech 

S.SARITHA 8246-191113-152829 sarithapetw20@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 29/8/2019 permanent CSE M.Tech 

SANKU VASAVI 6840-160219-122222 vasavipetw3@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 10/2/2020 permanent CSE M.Tech 

INDUMATHI 3162-200228115600 indukondpakala@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 14/2/2019 permanent CSE M.Tech 

RASAN KUMAR 3506-220125-122213 rasanajmeera567@gmail.com MALE Associate Professor 20/11/2020 permanent CSE M.Tech 

VINODA 2049-170112-143800 vinoda.anu@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 5/1/2022 permanent CSE M.Tech 

K.SHASHANK 5875-150410-133550 shashankkotra@gmail.com MALE Associate Professor 14/2/2019 permanent CSE M.Tech 

M.LALITHA 0823-160219-153639 lalitha534@gmail.com MALE Associate Professor 1/12/2015 permanent CSE M.Tech 

K.SOWMYA 1361-180208-153001 sowmyakotra@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 1/2/2018 permanent CSE M.Tech 

RENUKA PUNNA 8445-220125-150239 renukarenu1620@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 3/1/2022 permanent CSE M.Tech 

T. KANAKAIAH 1486-170128-000813 kanakaiah.terala@gmail.com MALE Associate Professor 19/01/2019 permanent CSE M.Tech 

VENKATARAMANA 7799-170128-102942 venkataramana.gollamudi@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 21/01/2016 permanent CSE M.Tech 

RAVALI PARIPELLI 1923-150413-160931 ravali1284@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 22/07/2022 permanent CSE (DS) M.Tech 

Haripriya Alluri 8726-150420-121214 haripriya25venu@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 24/07/2022 permanent CSE (DS) M.Tech 

RAYAPUDI 4565-160315-102135 r.sivaprasad189@gmail.com MALE Associate Professor 13/03/2016 permanent CSE (DS) M.Tech 

KUMAR KIRAN 4136-181122-143633 nkirankumar1211@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 7/7/2022 permanent CSE (DS) M.Tech 

NIGAM ANKITA 4127-200227-150406 ankita270481@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 26/02/2020 permanent CSE (DS) Ph.D 

SHARADA 5938-210707-114935 sharada553@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 22/06/2021 permanent CSE (DS) M.Tech 

NALACHERUVE 2336-220707-104750 nalacheruve.bhargavi@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 25/07/2022 permanent CSE (DS) M.Tech 

CHAITANYA 7636-170128-103610 chirivellachaithanya@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 1/7/2022 permanent E (AI & M M.Tech 

PADUCHURI 0204-220708-154613 maheshp14@gmail.com MALE Associate Professor 1/7/2022 permanent E (AI & M M.Tech 

CHETLA SWATHI 9016-220708-170524 swathiraj.sona@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 1/7/2022 permanent E (AI & M M.Tech 

KOMMU MANJULA 1995-160219-12442 manjulakommur541@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 29/1/2018 permanent E (AI & M M.Tech 

T.SRUTHI 7411-160219-115900 sruthichandgb@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 10/2/2020 permanent E (AI & M M.Tech 

BHAGYASREE 4969-170128-105817 bhagyasree511@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 16/2/2020 permanent E (AI & M M.Tech 

MUNIPALLE 69150404-105322 madhavilatha.m@sreyas.ac.in  Associate Professor 22/07/2022 permanent CSE (CS) M.Tech 

VENU MADHAV 31150407-114759 mandhavenu79@gmail.com MALE Associate Professor 20/11/2020 permanent CSE (CS) M.Tech 

RAVI KIRAN BABU 11150407-125922 mahi.kiran@gmail.com MALE Associate Professor 7/7/2022 permanent CSE (CS) M.Tech 

KRISHNA 7197-150416-153239 sivak@bomma.ac.in MALE Associate Professor 7/8/2022 permanent CSE (CS) M.Tech 

REDDY 0168-150427-101422 swethar372@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 1/7/2022 permanent CSE (CS) M.Tech 

ANUSHA REDDY 7682-160219-155653 aireddyanusha@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 19/4/2018 permanent CSE (CS) M.Tech 

SHIRISHA RANGU 3966-220707-112429 shirishadarvin@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 20/06/2022 permanent CSE (CS) M.Tech 

MEENAKSHI 3351 9330 7328 eflu13.meena@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 1/12/2013 permanent H M.A 

KUMAR 7451 2552 4222 santoshkumar1974.m@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 19/1/2019 permanent H M.A 

P SRIVANI RENUKA 6846 9176 2382 Srivanirenuka027@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 27/02/2020 permanent H M.A 

PRASANNA 4091 2544 3589 Prasuna41618@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 10/2/2021 permanent H M.A 

K SHIVA PRASAD 7905 5463 9490 shivaprasad74@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 7/1/2021 permanent H M.A 

RAJURI RAMESH 6104 2702 4272 ramesh1english@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 1/12/2021 permanent H M.A 

MEKALA VASUDA 7001 2701 1966 vasudha12vamshi@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 2/7/2022 permanent H M.A 

KOLUPULA SHISHA 9206 8077 1760 tsirishathaviti26@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 2/7/2022 permanent H M.A 

BOPPANNI SWETHA 3145 2863 0862 swetharaoboppani7@g,mail.com Female Associate Professor 19/1/2021 permanent MATICS MSc(Maths) 

GORANTLA KAVYA 7344 6082 7969 gkavya026@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 5/1/2017 permanent MATICS MSc(Maths) 

G RAM NARSAIAH 9745 9008 3087 Grn.mathsou09@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 1/5/2017 permanent MATICS MSc(Maths) 

CH HIMA BINDU 6242 6815 1251 bindunaidu095@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 20/10/2021 permanent MATICS MSc(Maths) 

KASOJU SARITHA 5328 8348 9669 sarithasalloju@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 21/10/2021 permanent PHYSICS MSc(Maths) 

PUDARI BALARAJU 5639 9202 4788 raajpudari@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 19/1/2019 permanent PHYSICS MSc(Phy) 
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G UMA RANI 7869 7772 4325 ganapuramuma69@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 1/5/2018 permanent PHYSICS MSc(Phy) 

PATHI RAM PRASAD 6858 6520 1561 mrjabardasth@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 1/7/2021 permanent PHYSICS MSc(Phy) 

V SHIRISHA 6689 2519 9335 sirishavanguri99@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 2/8/2021 permanent PHYSICS MSc(Phy) 

MUDDAGONI GOUTHA 3068 8847 5842 gouthamiy92@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 19/1/2019 permanent PHYSICS MSc(Phy) 

YEDLA RAMADEVI 8179 4728 5353 kramadevi1601@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 2/5/2017 permanent TRY MSc(Che) 

VANGA ANUSHA 6597 7742 5633 anusha2810.vddiraju@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 2/1/2018 permanent TRY MSc(Che) 

MURUGANI SUSHMA 7971 7977 0429 sushmakanuganti28@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 13/12/2021 permanent TRY MSc(Che) 

GOGULOTHU ANITHA 5886 2513 6287 anitha.chemistry2020@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 10/3/2020 permanent TRY MSc(Che) 

NAREDLA SOWJANYA 2659 8437 8746 naredlasowjanya4545@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 1/3/2021 permanent TRY MSc(Che) 

LAXMI 9855 5703 0524 lakshmitulasi.avula@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 2/8/2021 permanent TRY MSc(Che) 

MUNIPATI ANUHITHA 7555 8345 0923 mailanuhitha07@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 2/8/2021 permanent TRY MSc(Che) 

GATTUVELLI PRANAVI 9662 7443 9059 gattuvellipranavi@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 2/7/2022 permanent TRY MSc(Che) 

BOLLARAM DIVYA 4387 4012 7807 divyabadri18@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 1/6/2017 permanent HERS) MBA 

K ANANDA KUMARI 3371 4219 0203 kumarikatta@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 19/1/2019 permanent HERS) MBA 

GOLIPELLY LAVANYA 5710 8508 6538 lavanya.g87@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 2/7/2022 permanent HERS) MBA 

KUMMARI NAGARAJU 2936 3389 0239  nagaraju.mcbm@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 2/7/2022 permanent HERS) MEFA 

Academic Year : 2021 - 2022 

NARESH BABU 969660555941 jesusnaresh444@gmail.com MALE Associate Professor 1/6/2012 permanent Civil M.TECH 

BONDELA CHINNA 305923579953 chinnarocks6@gmail.com MALE ASST PROFESSOR 22/05/2015 permanent Civil M.TECH 

MOOD NARESH 871582005491 mood.jntu@gmail.com MALE ASST PROFESSOR 2/1/2017 permanent Civil M.TECH 

NEELAPU PAVANI 639271311539 neelapupavani@gmail.com FEMALE ASST PROFESSOR 16/01/2017 permanent Civil M.TECH 

VALLAPRAGADA 864773571880 sandeep.vallapragada123@gmail.com MALE ASST PROFESSOR 17/04/2018 permanent Civil M.TECH 

SEETY MEENAKA RANI 403633848336 menakarani.s@gmail.com FEMALE ASST PROFESSOR 2/11/2018 permanent Civil M.TECH 

GEETHA KURENDHA 517178874522 geethakurendha4@gmail.com FEMALE ASST PROFESSOR 8/11/2019 permanent Civil M.TECH 

AKULA RAJANI 558630485073 akularajni@gmail.com FEMALE ASST PROFESSOR 13/11/2019 permanent Civil M.TECH 

SANDHYA RANI- 290780195386 sangigundula.210@gmail.com FEMALE ASSISTANT-PROFESSOR 02/02/2015 permanent EEE M.TECH 

BANOTH 332169355244 sree.srinu777@gmail.com MALE ASSISTANT-PROFESSOR 02-01-2017 permanent EEE M.TECH 

ANJAIAH- 480331607240 anji202@gmail.com MALE ASSISTANT-PROFESSOR 30/07/2014 permanent EEE M.TECH 

MEKALA- 228899086924 kumar.santu11@gmail.com MALE ASSISTANT-PROFESSOR 12/01/2016 permanent EEE M.TECH 

PASYA PRAMADA 281186720788 pramada.pasya@gmail.com FEMALE ASSISTANT-PROFESSOR 1/19/2019 permanent EEE M.TECH 

NARENDER 885838940034 narenderjatoth@gmail.com MALE ASSISTANT-PROFESSOR 1/19/2019 permanent EEE M.TECH 

G.SATYAVATHI 96190 3687127 satyagoldy22@gmail.com FEMALE ASSISTANT-PROFESSOR 11/7/2019 permanent EEE M.TECH 

KRISHNAMURTHY 392485062482 akmurthy44@gmail.com MALE ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 1/7/2010 permanent ECE Ph.D(2017) 

Dr.SREEVASTHAVARAJE 819347842549 rajeev2440130@gmail.com MALE ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 15/11/2021 permanent ECE Ph.D(2016) 

VIDYA NAGAPURI 597636354414 vidya.nagapuri@gmail.com FEMALE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 28/12/2015 permanent ECE M.Tech(2010) 

JYOTHI PURRE 819076817766  jyothipurre@gmail.com FEMALE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 19/12/2016 permanent ECE M.Tech(2012) 

ANURADHA D 611583701457 damuka.anu@gmail.com FEMALE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2/2/2015 permanent ECE M.Tech(2013) 

SABAVATH CHANDRAB 217003519048 sabavathchandrabhanu@gmail.com MALE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 28/02/2015 permanent ECE M.Tech(2014) 

PABBATHI SWAMY 736845667687 swamy04321@gmail.com MALE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 19/12/2016 permanent ECE M.Tech(2015) 

NUTANAKALAVA SALM 848742039605 salmasulthana4u@gmail.com FEMALE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1/11/2014 permanent ECE M.Tech(2014) 

SRIKANTH VEESAM 502397877487 veesamsrikanth@gmail.com MALE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1/7/2014 permanent ECE M.Tech(2014) 

ALEKYA MAROJU 948344549571 alekhya.maroju@gmail.com FEMALE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 10/2/2020 permanent ECE M.Tech(2019) 

MAMATHA SUDDALA 397285184129 mamatha.suddala999@gmail.com FEMALE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 18/05/2022 permanent ECE M.Tech(2021) 

KRISHNA MURTHY BAN 628797994283 krisshraj88@gmail.com MALE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1/6/2014 permanent ECE M.Tech(2013) 

AMULYA PARAVASTU 698478255255 amulyaparavastu@gmail.com FEMALE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 19/12/2016 permanent ECE M.Tech(2016) 

SWAPNA INDRAPAL 6989-15622-220618 swapna.indrapalli@gmail.com Female ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 1/12/2016 permanent CSE M.TECH 

KUSHANGALA SON 9513-170522-145353 sonykushangala@gmail.com Female ASST PROF 18/2/2017 permanent CSE M.TECH 

K.YAKHOOB 92150407-131451 kyakhoobnaik1247@gmail.com Male ASST PROF 21/5/2019 permanent CSE M.TECH 
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ASIF 0884-150423-225802 asif4url@gmail.com Male ASST PROF 19/1/2019 permanent CSE M.TECH 

E.LAXMAN 96150407-153809 edlalaxman@gmail.com Male ASST PROF 19/1/2019 permanent CSE M.TECH 

DANUNJAY 6303-150416-114846 dyalawar@gmail.com Male ASST PROF 19/1/2019 permanent CSE M.TECH 

G.PRADEEP 1916-170131-184136 pradeep8436@gmail.com Male ASST PROF 19/1/2019 permanent CSE M.TECH 

ANIL KUMAR 6.20557E+11 gak.abap@gmail.com Male ASST PROF 4/1/2015 permanent CSE M.TECH 

M.ASHWINI 2604-180420-104149 ashwini.reddy532@gmail.com Female ASST PROF 29/1/2018 permanent CSE M.TECH 

NAREDLA SOWMYA 7028-180202-115017 sowmyanaredla@gmail.com Female ASST PROF 19/1/2019 permanent CSE M.TECH 

ANUSHA REDDY 7682-160219-155653 aireddyanusha@gmail.com Female ASST PROF 19/4/2018 permanent CSE M.TECH 

KOMMU MANJULA 1995-160219-12442 manjulakommur541@gmail.com Female ASST PROF 29/1/2018 permanent CSE M.TECH 

V.SWATHI 9334-190830-173230 varu.swathi3@gmail.com Female ASST PROF 30/11/2015 permanent CSE M.TECH 

SANTHOSH KUMAR 7824-200222-125944 honeysree136@gmail.com Male ASST PROF 26/11/2018 permanent CSE M.TECH 

S.SARITHA 8246-191113-152829 sarithapetw20@gmail.com Female ASST PROF 29/8/2019 permanent CSE M.TECH 

SANKU VASAVI 6840-160219-122222 vasavipetw3@gmail.com Female ASST PROF 10/2/2020 permanent CSE M.TECH 

INDUMATHI 3162-200228115600 indukondpakala@gmail.com Female ASST PROF 14/2/2019 permanent CSE M.TECH 

T.SRUTHI 7411-160219-115900 sruthichandgb@gmail.com Female ASST PROF 10/2/2020 permanent CSE M.TECH 

BHAGYASREE 4969-170128-105817 bhagyasree511@gmail.com Female ASST PROF 16/2/2020 permanent CSE M.TECH 

VENU MADHAV 31150407-114759 mandhavenu79@gmail.com Male ASST PROF 20/11/2020 permanent CSE M.TECH 

RASAN KUMAR 3506-220125-122213 rasanajmeera567@gmail.com Male ASST PROF 20/11/2020 permanent CSE M.TECH 

VINODA 2049-170112-143800 vinoda.anu@gmail.com Female ASST PROF 5/1/2022 permanent CSE M.TECH 

K.SHASHANK 5875-150410-133550 shashankkotra@gmail.com MALE ASST PROF 14/2/2019 permanent CSE M.TECH 

ARUL DALTON 22150407-112351 aruldalton@radiff.com MALE PROFESSOR 1/3/2019 permanent CSE Ph.D 

AKULA GIRIDHAR 6805-161210-123243 giridharakula MALE PROFESSOR 2/3/2020 permanent CSE Ph.D 

M.LALITHA 0823-160219-153639 lalitha534@gmail.com MALE ASST PROF 1/12/2015 permanent CSE M.TECH 

K.SOWMYA 1361-180208-153001 sowmyakotra@gmail.com FEMALE ASST PROF 1/2/2018 permanent CSE M.TECH 

T. KANAKAIAH 1486-170128-000813 kanakaiah.terala@gmail.com Male ASST PROF 19/01/2019 permanent CSE M.Tech 

NIGAM ANKITA 4127-200227-150406 ankita270481@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 26/02/2020 permanent CSE (DS) Ph.D 

VENKATARAMANA 7799-170128-102942 venkataramana.gollamudi@gmail.com Female ASST PROF 21/01/2016 permanent CSE M.Tech 

MEENAKSHI 3351 9330 7328 eflu13.meena@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 1/12/2013 permanent H M.A 

ANJANEYULU 3615 3017 0089 <munnooranju7684@gmail.com> Male Assistant Professor 19/1/2019 permanent H M.A 

KUMAR 7451 2552 4222 santoshkumar1974.m@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 19/1/2019 permanent H M.A 

P SRIVANI RENUKA 6846 9176 2382 Srivanirenuka027@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 27/02/2020 permanent H M.A 

PRASANNA 4091 2544 3589 Prasuna41618@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 10/2/2021 permanent H M.A 

K SHIVA PRASAD 7905 5463 9490 shivaprasad74@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 7/1/2021 permanent H M.A 

RAJURI RAMESH 6104 2702 4272 ramesh1english@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 1/12/2021 permanent H M.A 

BOPPANNI SWETHA 3145 2863 0862 swetharaoboppani7@g,mail.com Female Assistant Professor 19/1/2019 permanent MATICS MSc(Maths) 

GORANTLA KAVYA 7344 6082 7969 gkavya026@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 5/1/2017 permanent MATICS MSc(Maths) 

RAM NARSAIAH 9745 9008 3087 Grn.mathsou09@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 1/5/2017 permanent MATICS MSc(Maths) 

CH HIMA BINDU 6242 6815 1251 bindunaidu095@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 20/10/2021 permanent MATICS MSc(Maths) 

PUDARI BALARAJU 5639 9202 4788 raajpudari@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 19/1/2019 permanent PHYSICS MSc(Phy) 

RANI 7869 7772 4325 ganapuramuma69@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 1/5/2018 permanent PHYSICS MSc(Phy) 

PATHI RAM PRASAD 6858 6520 1561 mrjabardasth@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 1/7/2021 permanent PHYSICS MSc(Phy) 

MUDDAGONI GOUTHA 3068 8847 5842 gouthamiy92@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 19/1/2019 permanent PHYSICS MSc(Phy) 

YEDLA RAMADEVI 8179 4728 5353 kramadevi1601@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2/5/2017 permanent TRY MSc(Che) 

VANGA ANUSHA 6597 7742 5633 anusha2810.vddiraju@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2/1/2018 permanent TRY MSc(Che) 

MURUGANI SUSHMA 7971 7977 0429 sushmakanuganti28@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 13/12/2021 permanent TRY MSc(Che) 

GOGULOTHU ANITHA 5886 2513 6287 anitha.chemistry2020@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 10/3/2020 permanent TRY MSc(Che) 

NAREDLA SOWJANYA 2659 8437 8746 naredlasowjanya4545@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 1/3/2021 permanent TRY MSc(Che) 

BOLLARAM DIVYA 4387 4012 7807 divyabadri18@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 1/6/2017 permanent HERS) MBA 
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K ANANDA KUMARI 3371 4219 0203 kumarikatta@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 19/1/2019 permanent HERS) MBA 

Year 2: 2020 -2021 

NARESH BABU 969660555941 jesusnaresh444@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 1/6/2012 permanent Civil M.TECH 

BONDELA CHINNA 305923579953 chinnarocks6@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 22/05/2015 permanent Civil M.TECH 

MOOD NARESH 871582005491 mood.jntu@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 2/1/2017 permanent Civil M.TECH 

NEELAPU PAVANI 639271311539 neelapupavani@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 16/01/2017 permanent Civil M.TECH 

VALLAPRAGADA 864773571880 sandeep.vallapragada123@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 17/04/2018 permanent Civil M.TECH 

SEETY MEENAKA RANI 403633848336 menakarani.s@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 2/11/2018 permanent Civil M.TECH 

GEETHA KURENDHA 517178874522 geethakurendha4@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 8/11/2019 permanent Civil M.TECH 

AKULA RAJANI 558630485073 akularajni@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 13/11/2019 permanent Civil M.TECH 

S. krishna sekhar 645587624401 sekharkrishnachary@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 4/2/2019 permanent Civil M.TECH 

M. Madhu babu 370782356297 mekathotimadhubabu@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 20/11/2018 permanent Civil M.TECH 

B Sangeetha 560986386597 sangeethabacha@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 4/2/2019 permanent Civil M.TECH 

G. Hima bindu 301698489108 Gaddamhimabindu@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 8/4/2021 permanent Civil M.TECH 

SANDHYA RANI- 290780195386 sangigundula.210@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 02/02/2015 permanent EEE M.TECH 

BANOTH 332169355244 sree.srinu777@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 02-01-2017 permanent EEE M.TECH 

ANJAIAH- 480331607240 anji202@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 30/07/2014 permanent EEE M.TECH 

MEKALA- 228899086924 kumar.santu11@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 12/01/2016 permanent EEE M.TECH 

PASYA PRAMADA 281186720788 pramada.pasya@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 1/19/2019 permanent EEE M.TECH 

NARENDER 885838940034 narenderjatoth@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 1/19/2019 permanent EEE M.TECH 

G.SATYAVATHI 96190 3687127 satyagoldy22@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 11/7/2019 permanent EEE M.TECH 

KRISHNAMURTHY 392485062482 akmurthy44@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 1/7/2010 permanent ECE Ph.D(2017) 

VIDYA NAGAPURI 597636354414 vidya.nagapuri@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 28/12/2015 permanent ECE M.Tech(2010) 

JYOTHI PURRE 819076817766  jyothipurre@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 19/12/2016 permanent ECE M.Tech(2012) 

ANURADHA D 611583701457 damuka.anu@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 2/2/2015 permanent ECE M.Tech(2013) 

SABAVATH CHANDRAB 217003519048 sabavathchandrabhanu@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 28/02/2015 permanent ECE M.Tech(2014) 

PABBATHI SWAMY 736845667687 swamy04321@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 19/12/2016 permanent ECE M.Tech(2015) 

NUTANAKALAVA SALM 848742039605 salmasulthana4u@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 1/11/2014 permanent ECE M.Tech(2014) 

SRIKANTH VEESAM 502397877487 veesamsrikanth@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 1/7/2014 permanent ECE M.Tech(2014) 

ALEKYA MAROJU 948344549571 alekhya.maroju@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 10/2/2020 permanent ECE M.Tech(2019) 

KRISHNA MURTHY BAN 628797994283 krisshraj88@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 1/6/2014 permanent ECE M.Tech(2013) 

AMULYA PARAVASTU 698478255255 amulyaparavastu@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 19/12/2016 permanent ECE M.Tech(2016) 

P AJAY KUMAR 239807548832 ajay23403@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 8/4/2015 permanent ECE M.TECH(2013) 

B HARIKA GOUD 570314202139 harika.pd5@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 8/4/2015 permanent ECE M.TECH(2013) 

L ASWINI 4542 78522563 ashwiniece452@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 2/12/2019 permanent ECE M.TECH(2015) 

SWAPNA INDRAPAL 6989-15622-220618 swapna.indrapalli@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 1/12/2016 permanent CSE M.TECH 

KUSHANGALA SON 9513-170522-145353 sonykushangala@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 18/2/2017 permanent CSE M.TECH 

K.YAKHOOB 92150407-131451 kyakhoobnaik1247@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 21/5/2019 permanent CSE M.TECH 

ASIF 0884-150423-225802 asif4url@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 19/1/2019 permanent CSE M.TECH 

E.LAXMAN 96150407-153809 edlalaxman@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 19/1/2019 permanent CSE M.TECH 

DANUNJAY 6303-150416-114846 dyalawar@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 19/1/2019 permanent CSE M.TECH 

G.PRADEEP 1916-170131-184136 pradeep8436@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 19/1/2019 permanent CSE M.TECH 

M.ASHWINI 2604-180420-104149 ashwini.reddy532@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 29/1/2018 permanent CSE M.TECH 

NAREDLA SOWMYA 7028-180202-115017 sowmyanaredla@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 19/1/2019 permanent CSE M.TECH 

V.SWATHI 9334-190830-173230 varu.swathi3@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 30/11/2015 permanent CSE M.TECH 

S.SARITHA 8246-191113-152829 sarithapetw20@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 29/8/2019 permanent CSE M.TECH 

K.SHASHANK 5875-150410-133550 shashankkotra@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 14/2/2019 permanent CSE M.TECH 

ARUL DALTON 22150407-112351 aruldalton@radiff.com MALE Assistant Professor 1/3/2019 permanent CSE Ph.D 
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M.LALITHA 0823-160219-153639 lalitha534@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 1/12/2015 permanent CSE M.TECH 

BALAJI NAIK 3638-160224-114507 bbalajinaik2@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 21/2/2016 permanent CSE M.TECH 

KANAKAIAH TERAL 1486-170128-000813 kanakaiah.terala@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 19/01/2019 permanent CSE M.TECH 

VENKATARAMANA 7799-170128-102942 venkataramana.gollamudi@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 1/12/2016 permanent CSE M.TECH 

B. UMA RANI 76150406-121229 ganapuramuma69@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 3/10/2015 permanent CSE M.TECH 

AKULA GIRIDHAR 6805-161210-123243 giridharakula@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 2/3/2020 permanent CSE Ph.D 

K.SOWMYA 1361-180208-153001 sowmyakotra@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 1/2/2018 permanent CSE M.TECH 

MEENAKSHI 3351 9330 7328 eflu13.meena@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 1/12/2013 permanent H M.A 

ANJANEYULU 3615 3017 0089 <munnooranju7684@gmail.com> Male Assistant Professor 19/1/2019 permanent H M.A 

KUMAR 7451 2552 4222 santoshkumar1974.m@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 19/1/2019 permanent H M.A 

P SRIVANI RENUKA 6846 9176 2382 Srivanirenuka027@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 27/02/2020 permanent H M.A 

PRASANNA 4091 2544 3589 Prasuna41618@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 10/2/2021 permanent H M.A 

K SHIVA PRASAD 4092 2544 3589 shivaprasad74@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 7/1/2021 permanent H M.A 

BOPPANNI SWETHA 3145 2863 0862 swetharaoboppani7@g,mail.com Female Assistant Professor 1/19/2019 permanent MATICS MSc(Maths) 

GORANTLA KAVYA 7344 6082 7969 gkavya026@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 5/1/2017 permanent MATICS MSc(Maths) 

RAM NARSAIAH 9745 9008 3087 Grn.mathsou09@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 8/1/2016 permanent MATICS MSc(Maths) 

PUDARI BALARAJU 5639 9202 4788 raajpudari@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 1/19/2019 permanent PHYSICS MSc(Phy) 

G UMA RANI 7869 7772 4325 ganapuramuma69@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 1/6/2017 permanent PHYSICS MSc(Phy) 

PATHI RAM PRASAD 6858 6520 1561 mrjabardasth@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 1/11/2019 permanent PHYSICS MSc(Phy) 

B PAVANI 9016 2755 6091 pavanibandarapu@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 8/12/2015 permanent PHYSICS MSc(Phy) 

MUDDAGONI GOUTHA 3068 8847 5842 gouthamiy92@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 1/2/2018 permanent PHYSICS MSc(Phy) 

YEDLA RAMADEVI 8179 4728 5353 kramadevi1601@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 5/2/2017 permanent TRY MSc(Che) 

GOGULOTHU ANITHA 9745 9008 3087 anitha.chemistry2020@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 6/19/2019 permanent TRY MSc(Che) 

VANGA ANUSHA 6597 7742 5633 anusha2810.vddiraju@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 6/12/2017 permanent TRY MSc(Che) 

NAREDLA SOWJANYA 2659 8437 8746 naredlasowjanya4545@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 1/3/2021 permanent TRY MSc(Che) 

BOLLARAM DIVYA 4387 4012 7807 divyabadri18@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 6/1/2017 permanent HERS) MBA 

ARCHANA 8179 4728 5635 ARCHANA@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 3/6/2019 permanent HERS) MBA 

M HARI PRASAD 8019 7828 6443 hariprasadmargam@gmail.com> Male Assistant Professor 19/01/2019 permanent HERS) MBA 

K ANANDA KUMARI 3371 4219 0203 kumarikatta@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 1/19/2019 permanent HERS) MBA 

Academic Year : 2019 - 2020 

NARESH BABU 969660555941 jesusnaresh444@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 1/6/2012 permanent Civil M.TECH 

BONDELA CHINNA 305923579953 chinnarocks6@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 22/05/2015 permanent Civil M.TECH 

MOOD NARESH 871582005491 mood.jntu@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 2/1/2017 permanent Civil M.TECH 

NEELAPU PAVANI 639271311539 neelapupavani@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 16/01/2017 permanent Civil M.TECH 

VALLAPRAGADA 864773571880 sandeep.vallapragada123@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 17/04/2018 permanent Civil M.TECH 

SEETY MEENAKA RANI 403633848336 menakarani.s@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 2/11/2018 permanent Civil M.TECH 

M. Madhu babu 370782356297 mekathotimadhubabu@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 20/11/2018 permanent Civil M.TECH 

N.S. AJEESH KUMAR 856913656081 nsajeeshind1@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 12/1/2015 permanent Civil M.TECH 

S. LAXMIKANTH 485035696763 laxmikanth789@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 16/12/2017 permanent Civil M.TECH 

M. VIJAYA KUMAR 302847419211 miryalavijayakumar757@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 1/2/2018 permanent Civil M.TECH 

D. BHARATH 218856123717 bharatindia@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 5/2/2018 permanent Civil M.TECH 

T. DASTHAGIRI ATAPD4131G giri0440@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 17/04/2018 permanent Civil M.TECH 

CH. MURALI AUMPC5372P murali0014@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 17/04/2018 permanent Civil M.TECH 

B. RAMESH 899965195833 rameshbukya234@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 15/10/2018 permanent Civil M.TECH 

P. MADHURI SWARAJ 293772247536 madhuriswaraj93@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 20/11/2018 permanent Civil M.TECH 

B. SOMESHWAR RAO BOQPB8777N bejjisomesh@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 20/11/2018 permanent Civil M.TECH 

B. RAMU 462014413401 ramuswaramma@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 4/2/2019 permanent Civil M.TECH 

GEETHA KURENDHA 517178874522 geethakurendha4@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 8/11/2019 permanent Civil M.TECH 
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AKULA RAJANI 558630485073 akularajni@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 13/11/2019 permanent Civil M.TECH 

S. krishna sekhar 645587624401 sekharkrishnachary@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 4/2/2019 permanent Civil M.TECH 

B Sangeetha 560986386597 sangeethabacha@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 4/2/2019 permanent Civil M.TECH 

JATOTHU SANGEETHA BJKPJ3740E sangijatothu92@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 13/11/2019 permanent Civil M.TECH 

SANDHYA RANI- 290780195386 sangigundula.210@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 02/02/2015 permanent EEE M.TECH 

BANOTH 332169355244 sree.srinu777@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 02-01-2017 permanent EEE M.TECH 

ANJAIAH- 480331607240 anji202@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 30/07/2014 permanent EEE M.TECH 

MEKALA- 228899086924 MEKALA-SANTHOSH@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 12/01/2016 permanent EEE M.TECH 

PASYA PRAMADA 281186720788 pramada.pasya@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 1/19/2019 permanent EEE M.TECH 

NARENDER 885838940034 narenderjatoth@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 1/19/2019 permanent EEE M.TECH 

G.SATYAVATHI 96190 3687127 satyagoldy22@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 11/7/2019 permanent EEE M.TECH 

KRISHNAMURTHY 392485062482 akmurthy44@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 1/7/2010 permanent ECE Ph.D(2017) 

M MOSHE 96190 3687127 moshe.nani@gmai.com MALE Assistant Professor 1/19/2011 permanent ECE M.TECH 

VIDYA NAGAPURI 597636354414 vidya.nagapuri@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 28/12/2015 permanent ECE M.Tech(2010) 

JYOTHI PURRE 819076817766 jyothipurre@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 19/12/2016 permanent ECE M.Tech(2012) 

ANURADHA D 611583701457 damuka.anu@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 2/2/2015 permanent ECE M.Tech(2013) 

G SUSMITHA 822837628992 gsusmitha029@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 19/12/2016 permanent ECE M.TECH 

SABAVATH CHANDRAB 217003519048 sabavathchandrabhanu@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 28/02/2015 permanent ECE M.Tech(2014) 

PABBATHI SWAMY 736845667687 swamy04321@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 19/12/2016 permanent ECE M.Tech(2015) 

P AJAY KUMAR 239807548832 ajay23403@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 8/4/2015 permanent ECE M.TECH 

B HARIKA GOUD 570314202139 harika.pd5@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 8/4/2015 permanent ECE M.TECH 

NUTANAKALAVA SALM 848742039605 salmasulthana4u@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 1/11/2014 permanent ECE M.Tech(2014) 

SRIKANTH VEESAM 502397877487 veesamsrikanth@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 1/7/2014 permanent ECE M.Tech(2014) 

KRISHNA MURTHY BAN 628797994283 krisshraj88@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 1/6/2014 permanent ECE M.Tech(2013) 

AMULYA PARAVASTU 698478255255 amulyaparavastu@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 19/12/2016 permanent ECE M.Tech(2016) 

Y REDDY PRASAD 695993740001 prasadreddy467@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 19/1/2019 permanent ECE M.TECH 

B SUDEER KUMAR 62224176982 sudhirkumar.burra@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 19/1/2019 permanent ECE M.TECH 

KASEEM HUSSAIN 522640189846 KASEEMHUSSAIN@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 19/1/2019 permanent ECE M.TECH(2013) 

CH MANIKUMAR 698478255268 MANIKUMAR@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 19/1/2019 permanent ECE M.TECH(2013) 

L ASWINI 4542 78522563 ashwiniece452@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 2/12/2019 permanent ECE M.TECH(2015) 

N.PRAVEEN BABU 51150401-112000 praveennallavelly@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 8/11/2013 permanent CSE M.TECH 

IMRAN SHAIK 8051-09669943 imranshaik511@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 19/1/2019 permanent CSE M.TECH 

K LAVANYA 42323-7892872 lavanya123@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 19/1/2019 permanent CSE M.TECH 

G ANIL KUMAR 6205-57491814 gak.abap@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 19/1/2019 permanent CSE M.TECH 

Dr. V.S GIRIDHAR 6805-161210-123243 drseshagiridhar2020@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 2/3/2020 permanent CSE Ph.d 

Dr.A.S.UMESH 1000-200307-150947 umeshasp@yahoo.co.in Male Assistant Professor 1/11/2020 permanent CSE M.Tech 

Dr. ARUL DALTON 22150407-112351 aruldalton@rediffmail.com Male Assistant Professor 7/3/2019 permanent CSE Ph.d 

SK. ASIF 0884-150423-225802 asif4url@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 19/01/2019 permanent CSE M.Tech 

T. KANAKAIAH 1486-170128-000813 kanakaiah.terala@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 19/01/2019 permanent CSE M.Tech 

LAXMAN.E 96150407-153809 edlalaxman@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 19/01/2019 permanent CSE M.Tech 

K YAKOOB 92150407-131451 kyakhoobnaik1247@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 19/01/2019 permanent CSE M.Tech 

Y DHANUNJAY 6303-150416-114886 dyalawar@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 19/01/2019 permanent CSE M.Tech 

K SOUMYA 1361-180208-153001 sowmyakortla@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 1/9/2019 permanent CSE M.Tech 

V SWATHI 9334-190830-173230 vangaswathireddy@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 19/08/2019 permanent CSE M.Tech 

Dr SHASHI KALA 0895-171222-113335 anjansasikala@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 22/11/2019 permanent CSE M.Tech 

SARITHA 8246-191113-152829 sarithaadimolla@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 1/11/2019 permanent CSE M.Tech 

K SHASHANK 5875-150410-133550 shanshankkotra@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 1/11/2019 permanent CSE M.Tech 

VASAVI S 6840-160219-122222 vasavi.sanku9292@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2/2/2020 permanent CSE M.Tech 
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J SANTHOSH 7824-200222-125944 honeysree136@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 2/2/2020 permanent CSE M.Tech 

K INDUMATHI 3162-200228-115600 indukondapakala@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 27/02/2020 permanent CSE M.Tech 

MEENAKSHI 3351 9330 7328 eflu13.meena@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 12/18/2017 permanent H M.A 

ANJANEYULU 3615 3017 0089 <munnooranju7684@gmail.com> Male Assistant Professor 19/1/2019 permanent H M.A 

KUMAR 7451 2552 4222 santoshkumar1974.m@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 19/1/2019 permanent H M.A 

P SRIVANI RENUKA 6846 9176 2382 Srivanirenuka027@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 27/02/2020 permanent H M.A 

BOPPANNI SWETHA 3145 2863 0862 swetharaoboppani7@g,mail.com Female Assistant Professor 19/1/2019 permanent MATICS MSc(Maths) 

GORANTLA KAVYA 7344 6082 7969 gkavya026@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 5/1/2017 permanent MATICS MSc(Maths) 

G RAM NARSAIAH 9745 9008 3087 Grn.mathsou09@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 8/1/2016 permanent MATICS MSc(Maths) 

SATYANARAYANA 2513 0006 3934 satyanarayanag36@gmail.com> Male Assistant Professor 1/2/2016 permanent MATICS MSc(Maths) 

PAKA MALLESH 6160 3256 7068 pakamallesh11@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 7/10/2015 permanent PHYSICS MSc(Phy) 

PUDARI BALARAJU 5639 9202 4788 raajpudari@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 19/1/2019 permanent PHYSICS MSc(Phy) 

RANI 7869 7772 4325 ganapuramuma69@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 1/6/2017 permanent PHYSICS MSc(Phy) 

B PAVANI 9016 2755 6091 pavanibandarapu@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 19/1/2019 permanent PHYSICS MSc(Phy) 

MUDDAGONI GOUTHA 3068 8847 5842 gouthamiy92@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 19/1/2019 permanent PHYSICS MSc(Phy) 

YEDLA RAMADEVI 8179 4728 5353 kramadevi1601@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 5/2/2017 permanent TRY MSc(Che) 

VANGA ANUSHA 6597 7742 5633 anusha2810.vddiraju@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 6/12/2017 permanent TRY MSc(Che) 

EGGADI KALPANA 5639 9202 4788 kalpana.eggadi@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 19/1/2019 permanent TRY MSc(Che) 

K KRISHNA KUMARI 7564 0041 2963 kosurikrishnakumari7@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 3/15/2017 permanent HEMISTR MSc(Che) 

BOLLARAM DIVYA 4387 4012 7807 divyabadri18@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 6/1/2017 permanent HERS) MBA 

ARCHANA 6455 8762 4401 archanakollur49@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 3/6/2019 permanent HERS) MBA 

M HARI PRASAD 8019 7828 6443 hariprasadmargam@gmail.com> Female Assistant Professor 19/01/2019 permanent HERS) MBA 

K ANANDA KUMARI 3371 4219 0203 kumarikatta@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 19/1/2019 permanent HERS) MBA 

K NAVEEN KUMAR 6455 8762 4401 naveenkasula@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 4/6/2018 permanent HERS) MBA 

Academic Year : 2018 - 2019 

NARESH BABU 969660555941 jesusnaresh444@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 1/6/2012 permanent Civil M.TECH 

BONDELA CHINNA 305923579953 chinnarocks6@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 22/05/2015 permanent Civil M.TECH 

MOOD NARESH 871582005491 mood.jntu@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 2/1/2017 permanent Civil M.TECH 

NEELAPU PAVANI 639271311539 neelapupavani@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 16/01/2017 permanent Civil M.TECH 

N.S. AJEESH KUMAR 856913656081 nsajeeshind1@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 12/1/2015 permanent Civil M.TECH 

S. LAXMIKANTH 485035696763 laxmikanth789@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 16/12/2017 permanent Civil M.TECH 

M. VIJAYA KUMAR 302847419211 miryalavijayakumar757@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 1/2/2018 permanent Civil M.TECH 

D. BHARATH 218856123717 bharatindia@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 5/2/2018 permanent Civil M.TECH 

T. DASTHAGIRI ATAPD4131G giri0440@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 17/04/2017 permanent Civil M.TECH 

VALLAPRAGADA 864773571880 sandeep.vallapragada123@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 17/04/2018 permanent Civil M.TECH 

SEETY MEENAKA RANI 403633848336 menakarani.s@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 2/11/2018 permanent Civil M.TECH 

S. krishna sekhar 645587624401 sekharkrishnachary@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 4/2/2019 permanent Civil M.TECH 

M. Madhu babu 370782356297 mekathotimadhubabu@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 20/11/2018 permanent Civil M.TECH 

B Sangeetha 560986386597 sangeethabacha@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 4/2/2019 permanent Civil M.TECH 

BONTHA SUDHAKAR AYGPB4358Q sudhakar.bontha@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 29/05/2016 permanent Civil M.TECH 

P.S. ANIL KUMAR HAVPS9258C anicoorg88@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 1/8/2016 permanent Civil M.TECH 

DHANA SAI LAKSHMI. P CVVPP7411A dhana1991@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 3/7/2017 permanent Civil M.TECH 

P. OBUL REDDY CAUPP2219L obulreddy123@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 1/2/2016 permanent Civil M.TECH 

CH. MURALI AUMPC5372P murali0014@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 17/04/2018 permanent Civil M.TECH 

B. RAMESH 899965195833 rameshbukya234@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 15/10/2018 permanent Civil M.TECH 

P. MADHURI SWARAJ 293772247536 madhuriswaraj93@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 20/11/2018 permanent Civil M.TECH 

B. SOMESHWAR RAO BOQPB8777N bejjisomesh@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 20/11/2018 permanent Civil M.TECH 

B. RAMU 462014413401 ramuswaramma@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 4/2/2019 permanent Civil M.TECH 
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Dr V.MURALI KRISHNA 700667716789 vkrishna99@yahoo.com MALE Assistant Professor 22/04/2013 permanent ECE PH.D 

KRISHNAMURTHY 392485062482 akmurthy44@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 1/7/2010 permanent ECE Ph.D(2017) 

M MOSHE 392485062482 moshe.nani@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 1/7/2011 permanent ECE M.TECH 

VIDYA NAGAPURI 597636354414 vidya.nagapuri@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 28/12/2015 permanent ECE M.Tech(2010) 

JYOTHI PURRE 819076817766 jyothipurre@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 19/12/2016 permanent ECE M.Tech(2012) 

ANURADHA D 611583701457 damuka.anu@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 2/2/2015 permanent ECE M.Tech(2013) 

G SUSMITHA 822837628992 gsusmitha029@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 19/12/2016 permanent ECE M.TECH 

SABAVATH CHANDRAB 217003519048 sabavathchandrabhanu@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 28/02/2015 permanent ECE M.Tech(2014) 

PABBATHI SWAMY 736845667687 swamy04321@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 19/12/2016 permanent ECE M.Tech(2015) 

P BHAGYALAXMI 423142606738 lakshmibhagya421@gmai.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 2/11/2015 permanent ECE M.TECH 

KRISHNA MURTHY BAN 628797994283 krisshraj88@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 1/6/2014 permanent ECE M.Tech(2013) 

AMULYA PARAVASTU 698478255255 amulyaparavastu@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 19/12/2016 permanent ECE M.Tech(2016) 

B HARIKA GOUD 570314202139 harika.pd5@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 8/4/2015 permanent ECE M.TECH 

A PREETHI 980958168506 adutlapreethi417@gmai.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 1/6/2014 permanent ECE M.TECH 

P SUJATHA 365883083305 suji.padmam@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 19/12/2016 permanent ECE M.TECH 

G SANDYA RANI 401217261528 sandhyagandla@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 2/2/2015 permanent ECE M.TECH 

P AJAY KUMAR 239807548832 ajay23403@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 8/4/2015 permanent ECE M.TECH 

M MOSHE 392485062482 moshe.nani@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 1/7/2011 permanent ECE M.TECH 

VIDYA NAGAPURI 597636354414 vidya.nagapuri@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 28/12/2015 permanent ECE M.Tech(2010) 

JYOTHI PURRE 819076817766 jyothipurre@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 19/12/2016 permanent ECE M.Tech(2012) 

ANURADHA D 611583701457 damuka.anu@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 2/2/2015 permanent ECE M.Tech(2013) 

G SUSMITHA 822837628992 gsusmitha029@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 19/12/2016 permanent ECE M.TECH 

SABAVATH CHANDRAB 217003519048 sabavathchandrabhanu@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 28/02/2015 permanent ECE M.Tech(2014) 

PABBATHI SWAMY 736845667687 swamy04321@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 19/12/2016 permanent ECE M.Tech(2015) 

P BHAGYALAXMI 423142606738 lakshmibhagya421@gmai.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 2/11/2015 permanent ECE M.TECH 

KRISHNA MURTHY BAN 628797994283 krisshraj88@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 1/6/2014 permanent ECE M.Tech(2013) 

AMULYA PARAVASTU 698478255255 amulyaparavastu@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 19/12/2016 permanent ECE M.Tech(2016) 

B HARIKA GOUD 570314202139 harika.pd5@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 8/4/2015 permanent ECE M.TECH 

A PREETHI 980958168506 adutlapreethi417@gmai.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 8/5/2015 permanent ECE M.TECH 

P SUJATHA 365883083305 suji.padmam@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 8/6/2015 permanent ECE M.TECH 

G SANDYA RANI 401217261528 sandhyagandla@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 2/2/2015 permanent ECE M.TECH 

P AJAY KUMAR 239807548832 ajay23403@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 8/4/2015 permanent ECE M.TECH 

K MANJULA 1995-160219-12442 manjulakommuri541@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 1/12/2015 permanent CSE M.TECH 

A SRAVANI 3405-160223-131923 sravani886@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 1/12/2015 permanent CSE M.TECH 

D CHINNI 8376-170213-152710 chinnipallavi99@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 1/2/2017 permanent CSE M.TECH 

SHIVA PRASAD 4565-160315-102135 prasad.shiva@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 13/03/2016 permanent CSE M.TECH 

T SHRUTHI 7411-160219-115900 sruthisru371@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 1/12/2015 permanent CSE M.TECH 

ANUSHA REDDY 7682-160219-155653 aireddyanusha@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 19/4/2018 permanent CSE M.TECH 

A BHAGYA SREE 4969-170128-105817 bhagyasree511@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 16/2/2016 permanent CSE M.TECH 

NAREDLA.SOUMYA 7028-180202-115017 sowmyanaredla@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 29/01/2018 permanent CSE M.TECH 

GADARI.PRADEEP 1916-170131-184136 pradeep.gadari@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 29/01/2018 permanent CSE M.TECH 

ASHWINI REDDY 2604-180420-104149 ashwinimote94@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 18/4/2018 permanent CSE M.TECH 

DR.ARUL DALTON 22150407-112351 aruldalton@rediffmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 7/3/2019 permanent CSE PhD 

SHAIK ASIF 0884-150423-225802 Asif Shaik <asif4url@gmail.com> MALE Assistant Professor 19/01/2019 permanent CSE M.TECH 

K.YAKHOOB 92150407-131451 yakhoob.srinu@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 19/01/2019 permanent CSE M.TECH 

DHANUNJAY 6303-150416-114846 dyalawar@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 19/01/2019 permanent CSE M.TECH 

N SRAVANI 8654-160222-103212 sravani123@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 19/4/2018 permanent CSE M.TECH 

UDAYASREE 4960-160226-124229 udayasree2020@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 16/2/2016 permanent CSE M.TECH 
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C CHAITANYA 3859-170203-155000 chaitha123@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 29/01/2018 permanent CSE M.TECH 

SUSHEEL KUMAR 22150402-120233 susheel12@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 29/01/2018 permanent CSE M.TECH 

ARUN NAIK 9010-150425-150736 arun.naik@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 18/4/2018 permanent CSE M.TECH 

MEENAKSHI 3351 9330 7328 eflu13.meena@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 1/12/2013 permanent H M.A 

LAXMI 3427 1623 0491 vijayalaxmimaddi06@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 3/11/2015 permanent H M.A 

M KASI RAM 7645 0008 3580 mkrphd@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 10/7/2016 permanent H M.A 

ANJANEYULU 3615 3017 0089 <munnooranju7684@gmail.com> Male Assistant Professor 19/1/2019 permanent H M.A 

KUMAR 7451 2552 4222 santoshkumar1974.m@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 19/1/2019 permanent H M.A 

G SAI KUMAR 5587 5191 1490 golisaikumar001@gmail.com> Male Assistant Professor 16/2/2018 permanent H M.A 

YADAV 2182 1210 3813 yellanna.yadav619@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 16/2/2018 permanent H M.A 

GORANTLA KAVYA 7344 6082 7969 gkavya026@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 5/1/2017 permanent MATICS MSc(Maths) 

G RAM NARSAIAH 9745 9008 3087 Grn.mathsou09@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 8/1/2016 permanent MATICS MSc(Maths) 

BOPPANNI SWETHA 3145 2863 0862 swetharaoboppani7@g,mail.com Female Assistant Professor 19/1/2019 permanent MATICS MSc(Maths) 

SATYANARAYANA 2513 0006 3934 satyanarayanag36@gmail.com> Male Assistant Professor 1/2/2016 permanent MATICS MSc(Maths) 

KASALA SANDHYA 2987 9745 2009 sandhyakasala501@gmail.com> Female Assistant Professor 10/1/2013 permanent PHYSICS MSc(Phy) 

PAKA MALLESH 6160 3256 7068 pakamallesh11@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 7/10/2015 permanent PHYSICS MSc(Phy) 

PUDARI BALARAJU 5639 9202 4788 raajpudari@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 19/1/2019 permanent PHYSICS MSc(Phy) 

RANI 7869 7772 4325 ganapuramuma69@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 1/6/2017 permanent PHYSICS MSc(Phy) 

B PAVANI 9016 2755 6091 pavanibandarapu@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 19/1/2019 permanent PHYSICS MSc(Phy) 

MUDDAGONI GOUTHA 3068 8847 5842 gouthamiy92@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 19/1/2019 permanent PHYSICS MSc(Phy) 

YEDLA RAMADEVI 8179 4728 5353 kramadevi1601@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 5/2/2017 permanent TRY MSc(Che) 

K SHYAMALA 5391 9793 6470 shamala.jasmine22@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2/1/2018 permanent TRY MSc(Che) 

VANGA ANUSHA 6597 7742 5633 anusha2810.vddiraju@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 6/12/2017 permanent TRY MSc(Che) 

KUMARI 7564 0041 2963 kosurikrishnakumari7@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 3/15/2017 permanent TRY MSc(Che) 

BOLLARAM DIVYA 4387 4012 7807 divyabadri18@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 6/1/2017 permanent HERS) MBA 

K ANANDA KUMARI 3371 4219 0203 kumarikatta@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 19/1/2019 permanent HERS) MEFA 

K NAVEEN KUMAR 6455 8762 4401 naveenkasula@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 4/6/2018 permanent HERS) ENGLISH 

Academic Year : 2017- 2018 

N.S. AJEESH KUMAR 856913656081 nsajeeshind1@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 12/1/2015 permanent Civil M.TECH 

P OBUL REDDY CAUPP2219L obulreddy123@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 1/2/2016 permanent Civil M.TECH 

BONTHA SUDHAKAR AYGPB4358Q sudhakar.bontha@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 29/05/2016 permanent Civil M.TECH 

P.S. ANIL KUMAR HAVPS9258C anicoorg88@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 1/8/2016 permanent Civil M.TECH 

MOOD NARESH 871582005491 mood.jntu@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 2/1/2017 permanent Civil M.TECH 

NEELAPU PAVANI 639271311539 neelapupavani@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 16/01/2017 permanent Civil M.TECH 

DHANA SAI LAXMI P CVVPP7411A dhana1991@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 3/7/2017 permanent Civil M.TECH 

SEETY MEENAKA RANI 403633848336 menakarani.s@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 2/11/2018 permanent Civil M.TECH 

S. LAXMIKANTH 485035696763 laxmikanth789@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 16/12/2017 permanent Civil M.TECH 

M. VIJAYA KUMAR 302847419211 miryalavijayakumar757@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 1/2/2018 permanent Civil M.TECH 

D. BHARATH 218856123717 bharatindia@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 5/2/2018 permanent Civil M.TECH 

VALLAPRAGADA 864773571880 sandeep.vallapragada123@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 17/04/2018 permanent Civil M.TECH 

T. DASTHAGIRI ATAPD4131G giri0440@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 17/04/2017 permanent Civil M.TECH 

S. krishna sekhar 645587624401 sekharkrishnachary@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 4/2/2019 permanent Civil M.TECH 

M. Madhu babu 370782356297 mekathotimadhubabu@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 20/11/2018 permanent Civil M.TECH 

B Sangeetha 560986386597 sangeethabacha@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 4/2/2019 permanent Civil M.TECH 

CH. MURALI AUMPC5372P murali0014@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 17/04/2018 permanent Civil M.TECH 

B. RAMESH 899965195833 rameshbukya234@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 15/10/2018 permanent Civil M.TECH 

P. MADHURI SWARAJ 293772247536 madhuriswaraj93@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 20/11/2018 permanent Civil M.TECH 

B. SOMESHWAR RAO BOQPB8777N bejjisomesh@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 20/11/2018 permanent Civil M.TECH 
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B. RAMU 462014413401 ramuswaramma@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 4/2/2019 permanent Civil M.TECH 

SANDHYA RANI- 290780195386 sangigundula.210@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 02/02/2015 permanent EEE M.TECH 

BANOTH 332169355244 sree.srinu777@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 02-01-2017 permanent EEE M.TECH 

SANGEKARI 364503955926 bhavana.sangekari@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 01/02/2017 permanent EEE M.TECH 

ANJAIAH- 480331607240 anji202@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 30/07/2014 permanent EEE M.TECH 

MEKALA- 228899086924 kumar.santu11@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 12/01/2016 permanent EEE M.TECH 

CHENIGARAM 693356203706 manjulachenigaram@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 1/24/2017 permanent EEE M.TECH 

K.PRASAD 605333738432 kaluvalaprasad@gmailcom MALE Assistant Professor 10-02-2016 permanent EEE M.TECH 

K.V.KRISHNA 911578513244 kvkr.eee@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 11/7/2019 permanent EEE M.TECH 

P.VENKATESH 816052999265 poonamvenkat@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 02/02/2015 permanent EEE M.TECH 

K.KALYAN KUMAR 796331072482 kalyankumar.k214@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 02/02/2015 permanent EEE M.TECH 

B.SRIKANTH 610534959492 shreeenar03@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 1/6/2014 permanent EEE M.TECH 

S.PRIYANKA 819870734592 sripadi.priyanka@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 01/02/2017 permanent EEE M.TECH 

S.NIROSHA 9666372728 saranirosha@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 8/1/2016 permanent EEE M.TECH 

S.RAGHU BABU 9391111881 raghu.babu@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 6/23/2016 permanent EEE M.TECH 

D.ANITHA 8185834635 daravath anitha@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 1/24/2017 permanent EEE M.TECH 

M.KALYANI 228899085632 Kalyani@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 02/02/2015 permanent EEE M.TECH 

Dr.V.MURALI KRISHNA 700667716789 vkrishna99@yahoo.com MALE Assistant Professor 22/04/2013 permanent ECE PH.D 

Dr.A.KRISHNA MURTHY 392485062482 akmurthy44@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 1/7/2010 permanent ECE Ph.D(2017) 

M.MOSHE 392485062482 moshe.nani@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 1/7/2011 permanent ECE M.TECH 

V.SHESHIREKHA 654439157742 shasiv@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 2/11/2015 permanent ECE M.TECH 

BHAGYA LAKSHMI 423142606738 lakshmibhagya421@gmai.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 2/11/2015 permanent ECE M.TECH 

G.SANDHYA RANI 401217261528 sandhyagandla@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 2/2/2015 permanent ECE M.TECH 

G.RAVINDER 450670865299 ravindarg@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 16/1/2014 permanent ECE M.TECH 
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N.NEHRU 248948925845 nehru@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 16/1/2015 permanent ECE M.TECH 

P.ASHOK KUMAR 269475048489 pashokkumar@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 2/2/2015 permanent ECE M.TECH 

P.AJAY KUMAR 239807548832 ajay23403@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 8/4/2015 permanent ECE M.TECH 

BIMAGANI HARIKA GOU 570314202139 harika.pd5@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 8/4/2015 permanent ECE M.TECH 

S.CHANDRA BHANU 217003519048 sabavathchandrabhanu@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 28/02/2015 permanent ECE M.Tech(2014) 

D.ANURADHA 611583701457 damuka.anu@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 2/2/2015 permanent ECE M.Tech(2013) 

N.VIDHYA 597636354414 vidya.nagapuri@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 28/12/2015 permanent ECE M.Tech(2010) 

BANOTH KRISHNA MUR 628797994283 krisshraj88@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 1/6/2014 permanent ECE M.Tech(2013) 

P.JYOTHI 819076817766 jyothipurre@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 19/12/2016 permanent ECE M.Tech(2012) 

G.SUSHMITHA 819076817766 gsusmitha029@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 19/12/2016 permanent ECE M.TECH 

J.PARIMALA 822837628992 jparimala@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 19/12/2016 permanent ECE M.TECH 

P.SWAMY 736845667687 swamy04321@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 19/12/2016 permanent ECE M.Tech(2015) 

P.AMULYA 698478255255 amulyaparavastu@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 19/12/2016 permanent ECE M.Tech(2016) 

A.PREETHI 980958168506 adutlapreethi417@gmai.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 19/12/2016 permanent ECE M.TECH 

S.ANUSHA 854694258526 anushas@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 19/12/2016 permanent ECE M.TECH 

P.SUJATHA 365883083305 suji.padmam@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 19/12/2016 permanent ECE M.TECH 

P.SANTHOSH 8558-160222-141929 nayaksanthosh40@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 1/1/2016 permanent CSE M.TECH 

S VASAVI 6840-160219-122222 vasavi.sanku9292@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 30/11/2015 permanent CSE M.TECH 

M.SOWMYA 1822-150427-141305 sowmya.mukkawar@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 1/1/2017 permanent CSE M.TECH 

D.CHINNI 8376-170213-152710 chinnipallavi99@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 1/2/2017 permanent CSE M.TECH 

I .SWAPNA 6989-150622-220618 swapna.indrapalli@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 18/02/2017 permanent CSE M.TECH 

K.SONY 9513-170522-145353 sonykushangala@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 21/05/2017 permanent CSE M.TECH 

E SWARNALATHA 3268-160219-151827 swarnalatha22@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 23/01/2017 permanent CSE M.TECH 

B VASAVI 4291-150411-120059 vasavi.sanku9292@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 6/7/2016 permanent CSE M.TECH 

Y SOMAIAH 43150401-134901 somaiahy@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 22/08/2017 permanent CSE M.TECH 

VIJAYA SARADHI 6447-161229-061433 vijaya @gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 1/1/2017 permanent CSE M.TECH 

NEERAJA 0028-170128-112222 neeraja123@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 1/2/2017 permanent CSE M.TECH 

G MOUNIKA 0049-150419-194918 mounika@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 18/02/2017 permanent CSE M.TECH 

G VINODA 2049-170112-143800 vinoda.123@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 16/05/2018 permanent CSE M.TECH 

MEENAKSHI 3351 9330 7328 eflu13.meena@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 1/12/2013 permanent H M.A 

LAXMI 3427 1623 0491 vijayalaxmimaddi06@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 3/11/2015 permanent H M.A 

M KASI RAM 7645 0008 3580 mkrphd@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 10/7/2016 permanent H M.A 

G SAI KUMAR 5587 5191 1490 golisaikumar001@gmail.com> Male Assistant Professor 16/2/2018 permanent H M.A 

YADAV 2182 1210 3813 yellanna.yadav619@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 16/2/2018 permanent H M.A 

GORANTLA KAVYA 7344 6082 7969 gkavya026@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 5/1/2017 permanent MATICS MSc(Maths) 

G RAM NARSAIAH 9745 9008 3087 Grn.mathsou09@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 8/1/2016 permanent MATICS MSc(Maths) 

SATYANARAYANA 2513 0006 3934 satyanarayanag36@gmail.com> Male Assistant Professor 1/2/2016 permanent MATICS MSc(Maths) 

KASALA SANDHYA 2987 9745 2009 sandhyakasala501@gmail.com> Female Assistant Professor 10/1/2013 permanent PHYSICS MSc(Phy) 

PAKA MALLESH 6160 3256 7068 pakamallesh11@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 7/10/2015 permanent PHYSICS MSc(Phy) 

RANI 7869 7772 4325 ganapuramuma69@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 1/6/2017 permanent PHYSICS MSc(Phy) 

YEDLA RAMADEVI 8179 4728 5353 kramadevi1601@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 5/2/2017 permanent TRY MSc(Che) 

K SHYAMALA 5391 9793 6470 shamala.jasmine22@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 16/2/2018 permanent TRY MSc(Che) 

VANGA ANUSHA 6597 7742 5633 anusha2810.vddiraju@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 6/12/2017 permanent TRY MSc(Che) 

YAKU 8114 1009 2735 gyaku2011@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 1/7/2016 permanent TRY MSc(Che) 

BOLLARAM DIVYA 4387 4012 7807 divyabadri18@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 6/1/2017 permanent HERS) MBA 

K ANANDA KUMARI 3371 4219 0203 kumarikatta@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 1/19/2019 permanent HERS) MBA 

K NAVEEN KUMAR 6455 8762 4401 NAVEENKUMAR@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 1/20/2019 permanent HERS) MEFA 

B JYOTHI 6160 3256 7089 Jyothi@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 19/6/2017 permanent HERS) ENGLISH 
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